
534 EXTERNAL TRADE 

14.—Principal Imports into Canada for Consumption from All Countries, 

Item 

VI. Non-Ferrous Metals—concluded 

Brass and manufactures $ 
Copper and manufactures S 
Lead and manufactures j 
Nickel and manufactures $ 
Precious Metals and Manufactures— 

Electro-plated ware S 
Silver, unmanufactured $ 
Platinum, palladium, iridium, etc $ 

Totals, Precious Metals ' $ 

Tin in blocks, pigs, etc cwt 
t 

Zinc $ 
Alloys $ 
Clicks and watches $ 
Electrical Apparatus— 

Batteries $ 
Dynamos, generators $ 
Fixtures, electric light $ 
Lamps, incandescent $ 
Motors $ 
Spark plugs, etc $ 
Switches, etc , % 
Telephones $ 
Transformers $ 
Tubes, radio $ 
Wireless apparatus , $ 

Totals, Electrical Apparatus1 $ 

Gas apparatus , S 
Metallic articles for agr. implements, n.o.p.. $ 
Manganese, oxide of cwt 

I 
Ores of metals, n.o.p $ 
Printing materials $ 
Vessels, equipment for $ 

Totals, Non-Ferrous Metals' $ 

VII. Non-Metallic Minerals 

Asbestos S 
Clay and Clay Products-

Clays _ $ 
Bricks and tiles. , S 
Pottery and chinaware $ 

Totals, Clay and Clay Products' % 

Coal and Coal Products-
Anthracite coal ton 

S 
Bituminous and lignite coal ton 

$ 
Coke ton 

J 

Totals, Coal and Coal Products1 S 

Glass— 
Carboys, bottles, jars, etc S 
Common window glass sq. ft. 

S 

All Countries 

4,113,921 
801,281 
93,024 

1,771,105 

1,626,963 
12,568 

678,698 

2,584,765 

72,051 
4,166,714 
1,641, 

732,629 
4,238,423 

592,975 
2,001,852 
1,121,435 

369,399 
3,020,439 

32,695 
1,717,832 
1,304,367 

329,751 
1,108,917 
6,503,494 

28,174,113 

193,485 
2,334,251 
1,147,777 

860,248 
4,096,037 

684,653 
6,470,646 

82,415,670 

2,610,390 

1,535,299 
6,817,442 
4,926,563 

14,918,338 

4,911,625 
31,506,629 
20,025,722 
50,344,590 
1,088,312 
9,484,469 

92,001,610 

1,411,088 
44,084,814 
2,524,747 

1943 

4,592,383 
911,508 
282,322 

1,167,458 

881,208 

455,009 

1,432,701 

26,311 
1,504,438 
3,041,084 

796,484 
4,483,292 

687,980 
3,261,899 

902,781 
283,954 

3,500,714 
40,511 

2,300,714 
2,166,851 
227,855 

2,735,802 
19,559,155 

48,541,5 

277,220 
2,370,658 
1,024,•"" 
1,445,252 
3,227,568 

700,072 
10,287,987 

115,566,684 

2,305,162 

1,371,179 
6,052,874 
4,371,530 

13,446,817 

4,480,285 
30,918,555 
23,628,637 
70,326,900 
1,255,908 

11,262,998 

113,340,477 

1944 

7,249,449 
642,116 
406,135 
918,931 

958,814 

99,671 

1,252,882 

26,823 
1,767,779 
1,330,934 

614,966 
5,207,313 

531,514 
2,953,156 

863,594 
284,091 

3,521,930 
55,024 

1,833,225 
1,759,049 

279,386 
5,940,001 

27,494,084 

57,859,136 

385,877 
583,229 

1,715,895 
2,370,109 
2,144,638 

816,514 
5,058,489 

106,650,546 

1,977,516 

1,587,029 
4,914,256 
4,789,478 

12,636,557 

4,452,991 
33,417,990 
24,270,863 
79,720,026 
1,035,575 
9,630,597 

123,064,624 

1,171,778 2,433,236 
36,022,135 45,283,920 
2,049,4421 2,424,874 

> Totals include other items not specified. 


